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Have Recycling Questions?

Get the Sunnyvale 
Recycles Right App and 
learn how to: 

• Get rid of anything
• Create a personal

garbage service calendar
• Schedule on-call service
• Get your FoodCycle cart

replaced with a clean one
• Get recycling event alerts

You may also go to 
Sunnyvale.ca.gov and search
How to get rid of anything.

Extra Dumping Weekends 

Sunnyvale residents may dispose of 
extra garbage at no charge.

Saturday, April 5 & Sunday, April 6 

Saturday, April 12 & Sunday, April 13

Saturday, Oct. 11 & Sunday, Oct. 12 

Saturday, Oct. 18 & Sunday, Oct. 19

LOCATION
Sunnyvale SMaRT Station® 
301 Carl Rd. 

TIME
8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

• Sunnyvale residents only
• Proof of residency required
• All vehicle loads must be covered.

Drivers with uncovered loads will be
provided a tarp for a $15 fee.

• Vehicles limited to a one-ton
capacity

• Trailers may not exceed five feet by
ten feet.

Document Shredding Events

Saturday, March 1

Saturday, July 12

Saturday, Nov. 8

LOCATION
Sunnyvale SMaRT Station 
301 Carl Rd.

TIME
8 a.m. to 3 p.m.

• Event line closes at 3 p.m. sharp.
Late arrivals will be turned away.

• Limit of five bags or boxes per
household

Household Hazardous Waste 
(HHW) Drop-off Events in 
Sunnyvale 

Saturday, Jan. 11

Saturday, April 19

Saturday, July 12

Saturday, Oct. 11

• Santa Clara Country residents only
• Proof of residency required
Appointments are required for all events. 
For times, location and to schedule 
an appointment, visit HHW.org or
call 408-299-7300. Note: The SMaRT 
Station does not hold hazardous waste 
events or take hazardous materials.

Compost Workshops 

Learn the basics of backyard and 
worm composting. Compost bins 
are available for purchase after the 
workshop. Pre-register at Ucanr.edu/
Compost or call 408-918-4640.

Feb. 8

April 12

June 7

Aug. 9

Oct. 11

LOCATION
Murphy Park Building 
250 N. Sunnyvale Ave.

TIME
10 a.m. to noon, registration required.

Sunnyvale Earth Day Event

Saturday, April 5 (tentative)

Celebrate Earth Day and visit different 
environmental booths!

LOCATION

Sunnyvale City Hall 
456 W. Olive Ave.

Sustainability Speaker Series 

Restoring Wetlands for Climate 
Resilience (online) 
Wednesday, Jan. 29
from 7 to 8:30 p.m.
bit.ly/SSSJan29

For information on Sustainability 
Speaker events, visit the events 
calendar at Sunnyvale.ca.gov and
search Sustainability Speaker Series.

Drive Electric Events 

EV Ride and Drive
Saturday, March 8, 11 a.m. to 3 p.m.
bit.ly/DriveMarch8

For information on electric vehicle 
events, visit the events calendar at  
Sunnyvale.ca.gov and search Drive
Electric.

Water-Wise Landscaping 
Workshops

For information on our upcoming 
workshops, visit the events calendar at 
Sunnyvale.ca.gov.

Litter Cleanup Events

National River Cleanup Day

Saturday, May 17

Coastal Cleanup Day

Saturday, Sept. 20

Volunteer at an event to help clean 
up Sunnyvale’s waterways and keep 
the community litter-free. For more 
information, call 408-730-7717.  
All events from 9 a.m. to noon.

For more information

Visit the events calendar at  
Sunnyvale.ca.gov.

Check out all the great events coming your way in 2025!
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